ASS. REC. BY:		REF: (S3	107119016	500/4cf31	ecial Instruction:
Surveyor :	Hock Ann	AS			
From (Person	Iran Tag Hui	Piny of	C11		Date/Time: 18.9.19 15.257 "
				to:	
To Inspect Ve	st:S/TP RES / OD F	GBA 9117	1	Insure	ed: Ym 7775L
at Workshop a	my car	Consultar 01-33	1+	Te	88668832
	MCVSIV 3007			laim No: SNM	190204135(07
Sum Insured:				Excess:	
Make of Veh:	See and the second seco				D.O.A. 30.08.2019
	/ REP. / REV 24 8.9.19 3.4412.0	HRS Person C		ai Quin	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	on (X) 8	stimate		
				-4 D.O	A -30/08/2019
	YM 7775	L- NA/F	CI M 1543	19/24 120	A-30/08/2019
	Adher rapair	120/19/2019			

Minn

Date/Time Action/Instruction

Range $\rightarrow 2.7 - 3.7/c$ PRS-Cost PV - 76788 NV - 13700 V = 13700 V = 13700 V = 13700

Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Day	s Of Repair: 3		
1)	: Final Report	Res	urvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	190
Date/Time, File Return to?	Section 1	_		Transportation:	
)		Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI	
			: Interview (\$) Tholos	
leport Formet:	PRS		:Tech Invs (%) cohen	
.mps 20m / LP J: /	9		: Meel end 18		
				TOTAL	150

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	18 Sep 2019		18 Sep 2019 15:25 Assign				New Assig Cancel Ca	
	Main	Re	ference	CI	aim Details	Docume	ents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Cre	ated by ins	urer]
Main Clain	nanti	STANC	1105K 515 5115					
Vehicle Re		GBA9	HOCK CAR ENT		ate of Loss:	220		1 1220
Claim Type	e:		TP / SNM19D204135C02		olicy/Cover Note No.:		30/08/2019 21:00 - :59	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):			YM7775L		Policy No. (Claimant):		MCVSN300738191111	
The state of the s					xcess:	S\$0.0	00	
Repairer:		My Car	My Car Consultant Pte Ltd (Ubi) 53 Ubi Ave 1, #01-33, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, 408934 Ubi - Tel:					
Handling I	nsurer:	China 1	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 [Handled by Irene Tay Hui Ping - 638986192]					
Adjuster:			The state of the s	ete Ltd (HO)	- Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Pot due	27/00/2010	17
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	PLEASE	SURVEY AND REV	/ERT	101. 0230-3301 [rillar Kpt due .	27/09/2019	\J
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	1	
There are	no mail for this ca	ise.				VIEW AII	Comp	ose Case Mail
Е								
ALL ASS	CIATED TASK	S			View All Searc	th Tasks Crea	ate New Task	1
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task G	oup Subject	Handler	Assigned By			Complete
No results.	AND STREET	12.575.53	Sunject	Handler	Assigned by	Completed On	Created	On Done?

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 18 September 2019 3:15 PM admin@mycar.sg; Admin A

To: Cc:

Asher Sng (LKK Auto); assignments

Subject:

FW: re: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D204135-YM7775L-TKL - FW: OUR REF: GBA9117J

YOURREF: YM7775L PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR GBA9117J

Attachments:

GBA9117J_30082019.PDF

Dear Sir/Mdm (LKK),

We refer to the above matter.

Please get your surveyor to liaise with My-Car to conduct PRS.

Regards,

Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: My Car Consultant [mailto:admin@mycar.sg] Sent: Wednesday, September 18, 2019 10:37 AM

To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: fw: re: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D2O4135-YM7775L-TKL - FW: OUR REF: GBA9117J YOURREF: YM7775L PRE-

REPAIR INSPECTION FOR GBA9117J

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Irene,

Do come back with your proposed surveyor for this vehicle as i have not receive any arrangements.

Best Regards,

Huiqin

Claims | My Car Consultant Pte Ltd

+65 88668832

Admin@mycar.sg 123

Mycar.sg

53 Ubi Ave 1, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, 01-33, S408934

This Email, including attached files, may contain confidential information and is intended only for the use of the individual and/or entity to which it is addressed. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Thank you.

From: "My Car Consultant" <admin@mycar.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, September 17, 2019 10:12 AM
To: "Irene Tay" <irene.tay@sq.cntaiping.com>

Subject: re: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D204135-YM7775L-TKL - FW: OUR REF: GBA9117J YOURREF: YM7775L PRE-

REPAIR INSPECTION FOR GBA9117J

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Irene,

We refer to your email on even date.

We disagree to your list of surveyor and propose the use of one of the motor surveyors named below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Alan Cheong TT Rajan Oh Han Cheong Andrew How Dave Ho Joo Koong Lee Kok Weng Seah Kwang Boon Lee K.W. Nicky Seah Winson Goh

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors.

Best Regards,

Huigin

Claims | My Car Consultant Pte Ltd

+65 88668832

Admin@mycar.sq

Mycar.sg

53 Ubi Ave 1, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, 01-33, S408934

This Email, including attached files, may contain confidential information and is intended only for the use of the individual and/or entity to which it is addressed. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Thank you.

From: "Irene Tay" <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>
Sent: Monday, September 16, 2019 6:37 PM
To: "admin@mycar.sg" <admin@mycar.sg>
Cc: "admin@mycar.sg" <admin@mycar.sg>

Subject: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D204135-YM7775L-TKL - FW: OUR REF: GBA9117J YOURREF: YM7775L PRE-REPAIR

INSPECTION FOR GBA9117J

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs

We refer to your letter of 16 September 2019.

Kindly note the following:-

- 1. We would like to conduct pre-repair survey of the vehicle at the appointed workshop.
- 2. We propose the following list of surveyors to be nominated as the Single Joint Expert to conduct survey of the claimant's vehicle:-

1. ADRIAN LING	6. KENNETH KONG	
2. Kelvin Ang	7. SIMON HO	
3. SEE CHEW SENG	8. CHUA WEIJIE	
4. MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN	9. MARCUS CHUA	
5. XING QUO QIANG	10. HENRY NG	

- 3. If we do not hear from you within two days of this letter, you shall have deemed to have agreed that the surveyor appointed by us shall be Single Joint Expert for this matter.
- 4. As per the NIMA Protocol, the survey by our appointed surveyor would include survey of your vehicle pre-repair, after it is dismantled, and post repairs. Hence, you need to provide us / our surveyors with the list of items that were damaged and required to be replaced or repaired to facilitate an effective survey.
- 5. As stated above, please inform us and our surveyor after the claimant's vehicle had been repaired so that our surveyor can carry out post repair inspection before the vehicle is returned to your client. Please co-ordinate with our surveyor immediately after the repair is completed.

If you have any queries, please contact us

Yours faithfully

Irene Tay

Executive Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F: (65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: ???? Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Friday, September 13, 2019 3:13 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong < KahLeong, Tan@sg.cntaiping.com >; Alfred Toh < alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com >; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; admin@mycar.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D204135-YM7775L-TKL - FW: OUR REF: GBA9117J YOUR REF: YM7775L PRE-REPAIR

INSPECTION FOR GBA9117J

Dear Irene.

Please assist to conduct PRS for GBA91171

Note: officer in charge - Kah Leong

Regards,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: ???? Taiping SG

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter

From: My Car Consultant [mailto:admin@mycar.sg]

Sent: Friday, 13 September, 2019 1:06 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: OUR REF: GBA9117J YOUR REF: YM7775L PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR GBA9117J

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

OUR REF: GBA9117J YOUR REF: YM7775L

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR GBA9117J ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBA9117J AND YM7775L

We refer to the above matter and enclosed herewith our client's GIA report and Notification of Pre-repair inspection for your attention.

We also enclosed herewith the State Court of the Republic of Singapore Practice Direction - Amendment No. 1 of 2016 of 2016 of Pre-repair Inspection for your attention

Warm Regards, Kai Ling

My Car Consultant Pte Ltd 53 Ubi Avenue 1 Paya Ubi Industrial Park #01-33 S(408934)

Tel: +65 9868 6000 / Fax: 6925 5219

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This message (including any attachments) is confidential and may be privileged. It may be read, copied and used only by the intended recipient. If you have received it in error please contact the sender (by return e-mail) immediately and delete this message. Any unauthorized use or dissemination of this message in whole or in parts is strictly prohibited.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	/enicle
Owner ID Type:	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	Company 271R
Vehicle No.:	
Vehicle to be Exported:	GBA9117J
Intended Deregistration Date:	Yes
Vehicle Make:	20 Sep 2019
Vehicle Model:	MITSUBISHI
Primary Colour:	L200 DOUBLE CABIN 2.5L TURBO 4A/T DIESEL
Manufacturing Year:	Red
Engine No.:	2006
Chassis No.:	4D56UCAK2590
Maximum Power Output:	MMBJRKB407D059778
Open Market Value:	•
	\$24,580.00
Original Registration Date:	18 Mar 2008
First Registration Date:	18 Mar 2008
Transfer Count:	(2)
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$27,038.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	No
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2027
COE Category:	
COE Period(Years):	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
PQP Paid:	10
COE Rebate Amount:	\$34,070.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$26,788,00
information contained herein is correct as at 20 Sep 2019	\$26,788.00

OK

mv - 40000 PV - 26788 NV - 13206

m V - 39-401L

Beliner = 8 yer 2 month Depolun = 4900 ym 4900 4 12 - 408 muth

39200 + 8/6 = 40016

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBA9117J
Vehicle Type :	
Vehicle Attachment 1:	C13 - Goods Cum Passenger Twin Cabin Goods Vehicle With Hood
Vehicle Scheme:	Normal
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	
Chassis No.:	L200 DOUBLE CABIN 2.5L TURBO 4A/T DIESEL MMBJRKB407D059778
Propellant:	Diesel
Engine No.:	4D56UCAK2590
Engine Capacity :	2477 cc
Maximum Power Output:	24// ((
Maximum Laden Weight:	2920 kg
Unladen Weight:	1980 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2006
Original Registration Date :	18 Mar 2008
Lifespan Expiry Date :	
COE Category:	17 Mar 2028
PQP Paid:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Expiry Date :	\$34,070.00
Road Tax Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2027
Inspection Due Date:	17 Mar 2020
Intended Transfer Date:	17 Mar 2020
CO2 Emission :	20 Sep 2019
CO Emission:	
HC Emission:	•
NOx Emission :	
PM Emission:	•
Danie renewal fee(s) will be impose	ed if road tax / lay-up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable.
Amount Payable	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

			d anisieried,
	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount	Amount After GST
Transfer Fee :		(S\$)	(S\$)
Total Amount Payable:	25.00		
			25.00
Message			25.00

This vehicle has a road tax Over Payment of \$88.00. This Over Payment may be used to offset Road Tax payable and Transfer Fees respectively,

You may print this page for reference.

OK

Print

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Shortlist

Report Error

Seller Information

Company

Address

Office No

Contact Person(s)

Compare

More Actions

» dealer's pricelist

62660777

Zhong Yuan

Rox Toh

Gary

KSL Automotive Pte Ltd

2A Kian Teck Avenue Level 3

Search cars nearby this location

» 37 vehs sold | 82 vehs available

Add note

92332542

98252048

96692872

Forum

Resources

Get More Cash for Your Car, Post an Ad Today

Receive a higher selling price by selling your car yourself. Advertise it for sale at just \$58, list till sold.

Mitsubishi L200

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ Year Reg

Vehicle Type

Home » Used Cars » KSL Automotive Pte Ltd » Mitsubishi L200 Single-Cab 2.5M (COE till 07/2027)

Mitsubishi L200 Single-Cab 2.5M (COE till 07/2027)

Financial

Accessories

Research

Photos

Мар

PREMILIM AD



Price

\$41,777

Lifespan

10-Jan-2028

Depreciation (7) \$5,310 /yr

Reg Date

11-Jan-2008

(7yrs 10mths 11days COE left)

Mileage

N.A.

Manufactured (9)

2007

Road Tax

N.A.

Transmission

Manual

Dereg Value

\$26,799 as of today (change)

OMV (

ARF

\$18,123

COE ② **Engine Cap** \$34,070 2,477 cc

No. of Owners 💮

\$907

Curb Weight

1,740 kg

Type of Vehicle

Truck

Features

One Of The Most Reliable Commercial Vehicle In The Market Right Now! Provide You With Quality Performance And Definite Asset To Your Business, View specs of the Mitsubishi Triton L200 (2005-2009)

Accessories

Full Aluminum Checkered Plate, CD Player, New Paintwork, Checkered Plate Box, New 4 Tyres.

Description

\$0 Drive Away! No Gimmick! All Must Go! Vehicle In Excellent Condition, No Repair Needed! High Approval Rate For Loan, Trade In Are Welcome, Doorstep Viewing Can Be Arranged. Call Now Before It's Gone To Avoid Disappointment! Able To Do All Your Heavy Duty Transportation! Call Us And View This Beautiful Beast Now!

Category

COE Car, Premium Ad Car

Status

Available

Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: n.com.nna 1 13ct Undated on: 20-Sep-2019

more Financial Info

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

建筑建筑建筑。	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/09/2019 09:48
Date Of Accident	30/08/2019 21:10
Exact Location Of Accident	BEDOK SHELL PETROL STATION
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
建设建设,是16 00亿元。	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBA9117J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SIANG HOCK CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201538271R
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	L200 DOUBLE CABIN 2.5L TURBO 4A/T DIESEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-19093240MFCV/39
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YONG HAN XIAN
Passport No/FIN	G3850427X
Date Of Birth	07/06/1995
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	26/05/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97708478
Fax Number	

OFFICE-97708478

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 124B BUKIT MERAH VIEW

#11-414

OTHER - HIRER

Postcode

152124

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI /FE83BEOSROEA)

1000

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER: :

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

01111

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Sanature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No

Page 4 of 15

Accident Sketch Plan

TCH PLAN		1
	3 4 1	Leicopa A
	6	is im 7775L
3		+
*	1	
	*	
	A COL	
COURT CORCUS SERVICES		The state of the s
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANC		
the to Hutan	end	

Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Page 5 of 15

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.

Accident Sketch Plan

I was Refilling the petal at Shell station on \$\$ Berlok Rd. As I have set out

from the car, the car was relationary water when I \$\$ begin to start refill, the

with the Reg No - I'm 777 The Incident happened around 9:11pm on 70 Agres 2019

The State and the set of No YM 777 L

Ace Loddy hit his set of No YM 777 L

Who about to turn and Move forward

hit my car).

Page 6 of 15

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING					The same of the sa
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	18 Sep 2019		18 Sep 2019 15:25 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Report Cancel Case
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by insurer]	
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -					
Main Claimant:	SIANG H	OCK CAR ENTAL	PTE LTD				
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBA911	73		Date of		.9 21:00 - :59 ths and 12 Days Fron	n LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	Type: TP / SNM19D204135C02 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMCVSN3		300738191111				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	YM7775L			Policy N (Claima			
				Excess	5\$0.00		
Repairer:	My Car Co	onsultant Pte Ltd	(Ubi) 53 Ubi Ave 1	, #01-33, Paya Ubi	Industrial Park, 4	08934 Ubi - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: 638	9 6111 [Handle	d by Irene Tay Hui	Ping - 638986192]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by LEE HOCK A	NN] [Final Rpt	due 27/09/2019]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE SU	JRVEY AND REVER	T				
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compose Case Mail
There are r	o mail for this	case.					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			View All	Search Tasks Cre	ate New Task Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done
	e Priority	Type Task	aroup Subjec	Hanulei	assigned by	completed on	Created Oil Doile

Claim Documents

*GBA9117J (SNM19D204135C02)

[YM7775L]

TP

SIANG HOCK CAR ENTAL PTE LTD

Aug 30 2019 9:00PM

[-]

My Car Consultant Pte Ltd

		load Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Bro	-
	tos/Images		3 per page	-
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Odometer Reading	Thumbna Load JPG	-
1	20/09/19 14:27	1-2.11.0000-11-0.11-0.10-0.1-0.1-0.1-0.1-0.	1 Load JPG	-
2	20/09/19 14:27	Chassis Number		-
3	20/09/19 14:28	General View	E Load JPG	
4	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
5	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
6	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	_
7	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	_
8	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	_
9	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
10	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	_
11	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
12	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
13	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
14	20/09/19 14:28	General View	Load JPG	
15	20/09/19 14:28	General View	Load JPG	
16	20/09/19 14:28	General View	Load JPG	
17	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
18	20/09/19 14:28	General View	■ Load JPG	
19	20/09/19 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
20	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	
21	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	
22	20/09/19 14:29	General View	■ Load JPG	· Z
23	20/09/19 14:29	General View	■ Load JPG	V
24	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	
25	20/09/19 14:29	General View	■ Load JPG	
26	20/09/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	-
27	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	
28	20/09/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	-
29	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	-
30	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	
31	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	
32	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	
33	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	-
34	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	-
35		General View	1 Load JPG	
000	20/09/19 14:29	22 22 20 20 A 20 A 20 A 20 A 20 A 20 A		-
36	20/09/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	-
37	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	_
38	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	-
39	20/09/19 14:29	General View	Load JPG	_
40	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	
41	20/09/19 14:29	General View	1 Load JPG	-
42	20/09/19 14:29	General View	6 Load JPG	_
43	20/09/19 14:29	General View	■ Load JPG	

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
44	20/09/19 14:29	General View	0	Load JPG	
45	20/09/19 14:29	General View	6	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
46	20/09/19 14:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	20/09/19 14:31	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	20/09/19 14:31	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	20/09/19 14:31	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	20/09/19 14:31	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	20/09/19 14:31	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	20/09/19 14:31	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19016500/HCF3E2

Date:

09/10/2019

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN300738191111

Claimant Vehicle No:

GBA9117J

Insured

YM7775L

30/08/2019

Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D204135C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBA9117J

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI L200, 2.5 D Double Cabin (A)

Engine No:

4D56UCAK2590

173060 km

Reg. Date:

18/03/2008 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MMBJRKB407D059778

Colour:

Red

2477 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/75 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

No

245/70 R16

Front Left Side:

Radial 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

VITOUR 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Radial 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

VITOUR 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S	\$) 0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/09/2019

Date Inspected:

18/09/2019 Inspected At:

My Car Consultant Pte Ltd (Ubi)

53 Ubi Ave 1, #01-33, Paya Ubi

Industrial Park

Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: LEE HOCK ANN

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,700.00 -\$3,700.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

(Last Synchronised: 09 Oct 2019)

Parts:

N/A

MITSUBISHI L200 2.5 D Double Cabin (A) (Model not available in database)

Repairer's Labour:

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Part Source:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBA9117J)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >